
S. No
YEAR/

SEM
Course code Sub Title Regd. No. YEAR Total DATE/ TIME

1 I-I 18HM11C8 INTRODUCTION TO HOUSE KEEPING 180530011, 180530012, 180530014 Y18 3
06/01/2020

09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM

2 I-I 18HM11E1 ENGLISH COMMUNICATION SKILLS 180530002, 180530011, 180530012 Y18 3
06/01/2020

11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM

3 I-I 18HM11K0
INTRODUCTION TO INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY
180530014 Y18 1

06/01/2020

11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM

4 I-II 18HM12L2 BASIC FRENCH 180530005, 180530006, 180530013 Y18 3
06/01/2020

09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM

5 I-I 15BH11C8 INTRODUCTION TO HOUSE KEEPING 170530057 Y17 1
06/01/2020

09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM

6 I-I 15BH11C9 INTRODUCTION TO FRONT OFFICE 170530022 Y17 1
06/01/2020

11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM

7 I-I 15BH11I0
INTRODUCTION TO INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY
170530051 Y17 1

26/12/2019

09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM

8 I-II 15BH12C6 PRINCIPLES OF FOOD PRODUCTION
170530006, 170530009, 170530022, 

170530036
Y17 4

06/01/2020

09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM

9 I-II 15BH12C7
PRINCIPLES OF FOOD AND BEVERAGE 

SERVICE
170530005, 170530045 Y17 2

06/01/2020

09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM

10 I-II 15BH12C8 PRINCIPLES OF HOUSE KEEPING 170530057 Y17 1
26/12/2019

11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM

11 I-II 15BH12C9 PRINCIPLES OF FRONT OFFICE 170530009, 170530036, 170530057 Y17 3
26/12/2019

01:00 PM TO 03:00 PM

12 II-I 15BH21C7 FOOD BEVERAGE SERVICE OPERATIONS
170530009, 170530013, 170530022, 

170530041, 170530051
Y17 5

26/12/2019

11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM

13 II-I 15EN1203 PROFESSIONAL COMUNICATION SKILL

170530009, 170530013, 170530016, 

170530022, 170530044, 170530046, 

170530047, 170530048, 170530050, 

170530057

Y17 10
26/12/2019

09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM
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14 II-II 15HM22C6 FOOD PRODUCTION MANAGEMENT 170530023, 170530056 Y17 2
26/12/2019

09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM

15 II-II 15HM22C7
FOOD AND BEVERAGE SERVICE 

MANAGEMENT

170530016, 170530023, 170530043, 

170530057
Y17 4

06/01/2020

09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM

16 I-II 15BH12C7
PRINCIPLES OF FOOD AND BEVERAGE 

SERVICE
160530035 Y16 1

07/01/2020

09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM

17 II-I 15BH21C6 FOOD PRODUCTION OPERATIONS 160530035 Y16 1
07/01/2020

11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM

18 II-I 15BH21C7
FOOD AND BEVERAGE SERVICES 

OPERATIONS
160530035 Y16 1

07/01/2020

03:00 PM TO 05:00 PM

19 II-I 15BH21C8 ACCOMMODATION OPERATIONS 160530035 Y16 1
08/01/2020

09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM

20 II-II 15BH22C6 FOOD PRODUCTION MANAGEMENT 160530035 Y16 1
08/01/2020

11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM

21 II-II 15BH22C7
FOOD AND BEVERAGE SERVICE 

MANAGEMENT
160530035 Y16 1

08/01/2020

03:00 PM TO 05:00 PM

22 III-I 15BH31C6 ADVANCED FOOD PRODUCTION 160530035, 160530038, 160530048 Y16 3
06/01/2020

09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM

23 III-I 15BH31C7
ADVANCED FOOD  AND BEVERAGE 

SERVICES
160530035, 160530038, 160530048 Y16 3

06/01/2020

11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM

24 III-I 15HS105 VERBAL  AND QUANTITATIVE REASONING 160530035, 160530048 Y16 2
06/01/2020

03:00 PM TO 05:00 PM

Copy to : 'PA TO VC              Registrar               Principal                        Dean Academics                        SO(E&E)               

HOD- BHM                                                                                                HELP DESK

Controller of Examinations


